
ТИРАСПОЛЬ 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Антонюк Екатерина Александровна 89 

2.  Бондарчук Екатерина Сергеевна 90 

3.  Гратинич Дарья Витальевна 91 

4.  Данильченко Яна Дмитриевна 74 

5.  Дебилян Ольга Евгеньевна 69 

6.  Жуматий Кристина Алексеевна 69 

7.  Иванова Анастасия Сергеевна 89 

8.  Иволга Мария Спартаковна 51 

9.  Канивец Егор Константинович 42 

10.  Козак Ника Артемовна 35 

11.  Косовская Виктория Яковлевна  47 

12.  Куркубет Самира Маликовна  47 

13.  Лёвушкин Владимир Викторович  49 

14.  Манастырлы Ирина Георгиевна  31 

15.  Маракуца Станислав Андреевич 51 

16.  Мирза Алиса Александровна  36 

17.  Молдован Виктория Андреевна  60 

18.  Молчанова Аделина Александровна 62 

19.  Никулина Александра Денисовна 42 

20.  Осипенко Анна Васильевна 64 

21.  Попова Алина Геннадьевна  60 

22.  Радулова Екатерина Савельевна 87 

23.  Решетникова Анастасия Руслановна 76 

24.  Руссу Ксения Ивановна 71 

25.  Стамова Мария Александровна 84 

26.  Стомати Валерия Георгиевна  93 

27.  Талмач Анна Васильевна 31 

28.  Трошкина Наргюль Николаевна 78 

29.  Черниченко Виктория Олеговна 65 

30.  Юдаев Егор Русланович 69 

 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Аванесян Анастасия Кареновна  

2.  Бабенко Валерия Александровна 56 

3.  Белоконь Александра Юрьевна 46 

4.  Бортник Анна Романовна  54 

5.  Войтенко Ангелина Сергеевна  20 

6.  Двороковская Елизавета Александровна 38 



7.  Доброва Наталья Сергеевна 34 

8.  Завьялова Татьяна Николаевна 50 

9.  Звягинцева Анастасия Евгеньевна 38 

10.  Казаков Ярослав Максимович 36 

11.  Капитальчук Анна Ивановна 64 

12.  Киларь Ольга Сергеевна  40 

13.  Клокарь Анастасия Романовна  34 

14.  Козорезов Данил Андреевич 38 

15.  Кольца Алина Владимировна 38 

16.  Котец Мария Сергеевна   54 

17.  Кошевая Алина Николаевна  34 

18.  Кройтар Ольга Сергеевна 48 

19.  Кучеренко Александра Алексеевна 40 

20.  Литвиненко Богдан Олегович 46 

21.  Мотыга Дмитрий Сергеевич 32 

22.  Музыченко Аделина Михайловна  48 

23.  Осипова Ольга Олеговна  18 

24.  Пержан Кристина Руслановна 18 

25.  Перка Наталия Сергеевна 20 

26.  Подолян Ульяна Алексеевна  44 

27.  Проценко Михаил Денисович 34 

28.  Пырухина Арина Дмитриевна  44 

29.  Сарева Ольга Эдуардовна 34 

30.  Сталева Кристина Ивановна  44 

31.  Тутарова Дарья Сергеевна 56 

32.  Устюжанинова Елизавета Викторовна  46 

33.  Чериков Егор Владимирович 40 

34.  Шестоперова Анастасия Валерьевна 28 

 

БИОЛОГИЯ (МФ) 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Алексейчук Богдана Александровна 38 

2.  Антонова Валерия Александровна 50 

3.  Барновская Мария Сергеевна  58 

4.  Белявская Анна Александровна  48 

5.  Бунеску Елисавета Валерьевна 46 

6.  Гончаренко Мария Александровна 64 

7.  Готка Алена Александровна 36 

8.  Димитрашко Александр Дмитриевич 46 

9.  Дьяченко Екатерина Руслановна 56 

10.  Ескина Алина Александровна 64 

11.  Жулин Анастасия Евгеньевна 56 

12.  Згеря Валерия Калиновна 66 

13.  Иголкина Екатерина Викторовна 68 



14.  Кабак Эдуард Александрович 48 

15.  Калинина Анна Александровна 32 

16.  Кожемяченко Полина Сергеевна 42 

17.  Колесникова Ксения Андреевна 40 

18.  Константиниди Сергей Романович 36 

19.  Корфуненко Ева Анатольевна 82 

20.  Кулик Александр Александрович 32 

21.  Лупашко Дарья Сергеевна 34 

22.  Маев Георгий Константинович 60 

23.  Манаева Кристина Александровна  48 

24.  Мынзат Инна Сергеевна 56 

25.  Новохатская Ольга Алексеевна 34 

26.  Перминова Лилия Витальевна 64 

27.  Перов Артем Степанович 38 

28.  Пономаренко Полина Николаевна 72 

29.  Софронович Елена Алексеевна 38 

30.  Трухляк Сабрина Денисовна 40 

31.  Украинская Галина Анатольевна 28 

32.  Факира Дарья Валентиновна  24 

33.  Христофорова Александра Олеговна  36 

34.  Цуканова Валерия Сергеевна 40 

35.  Чебан Илья Игоревич 30 

36.  Череватая Софья Александровна  66 

37.  Черниченко Максим Игоревич 72 

38.  Чобану Юлиана Ивановна 34 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1. Телешко София Владимировна 58 

 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Бодруг Александр Сергеевич 65 

2.  Вовк Кирилл Александрович  10 

3.  Козаченко Даниил Витальевич 15 

4.  Курля Давид Каренович  60 

5.  Лягун Александр Максимович  50 

6.  Мунтян Артур Олегович 30 

7.  Никифоров Артем Владимирович  45 

8.  Паляницын Сергей Васильевич  15 

9.  Ползиков Максим Андреевич 55 

10.  Самойленко Андрей Владимирович  15 



11.  Соколовский Богдан Русланович 35 

12.  Титов Ярослав Александрович  5 

13.  Франго Василий Петрович  60 

 

ИСТОРИЯ 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Бондарь Роман Андреевич 40 

2.  Григорица Анастасия Станиславовна  46 

3.  Гулько Анастасия Сергеевна  76 

4.  Лукьянчук Алла Вячеславовна  38 

5.  Лупан Анна Сергеевна  64 

6.  Миронов Максим Витальевич 68 

7.  Ноур Алина Радовна 42 

8.  Прока Евгения Андреевна 24 

9.  Резниченко Анастасия Игоревна  30 

10.  Сливка Ксения Радиславовна 54 

11.  Цуркан Кирилл Михайлович 36 

12.  Чарыева Мария Андреевна  42 

13.  Чиолпан Екатерина Андреевна 34 

14.  Шамарин Даниил Андреевич 56 

15.  Щеколдина Владислава Алексеевна  36 

 

 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Адвахова Ариадна Сергеевна 28 

2.  Албул Дарья Александровна 23 

3.  Андриенко Михаил Игоревич  27 

4.  Бабенко Ксения Сергеевна 80 

5.  Багдоян Анастасия Вартановна 62 

6.  Барбул Максим Сергеевич 77 

7.  Бардис Екатерина Евгеньевна 86 

8.  Баркарь Дарья Витальевна 17 

9.  Белый Даниил Сергеевич 37 

10.  Бестаев Иван Зурабович 7 

11.  Боброва Ирина Николаевна 16 

12.  Бодруг Александр Сергеевич 67 

13.  Боканча Надежда Викторовна 25 

14.  Борщ Эмилия Олеговна  55 

15.  Бурбела Сергей Васильевич  4 

16.  Валла Дмитрий Сергеевич 57 

17.  Велев Даниил Николаевич 27 

18.  Виеру Артур Евгеньевич 11 



19.  Вовк Кирилл Александрович  35 

20.  Волошин Владислав Александрович 69 

21.  Воронов Александр Андреевич 18 

22.  Гальцев Егор Ярославович 87 

23.  Гандапас Даниил Владимирович  76 

24.  Гарбуз Анастасия Дмитриевна  34 

25.  Готянская Виктория Викторовна 17 

26.  Грабаровский Дмитрий Сергеевич 42 

27.  Грекул Оксана Федоровна 72 

28.  Диордий Анастасия Александровна  20 

29.  Дмитриев Илья Васильевич 28 

30.  Долгин Владимир Вадимович 35 

31.  Дуров Максим Евгеньевич 62 

32.  Дырул Георгий Лилианович 24 

33.  Есауленко Александр Иванович 21 

34.  Зачесть Иван Дмитриевич 23 

35.  Зозуляк Наталья Сергеевна 67 

36.  Иванов Андрей Иванович 27 

37.  Иванов Илья Витальевич 62 

38.  Иванова Анастасия Сергеевна 54 

39.  Канивец Егор Константинович 7 

40.  Касымбеков Дмитрий Ильич  21 

41.  Клименко Александр Андреевич 17 

42.  Клокарь Анастасия Романовна  28 

43.  Коваленко Артур Геннадьевич 4 

44.  Кожухар Анастасия Сергеевна 20 

45.  Кожушкин Ярослав Денисович 73 

46.  Козаченко Даниил Витальевич 21 

47.  Кондораки Анастасия Демьяновна 53 

48.  Косовская Виктория Яковлевна  11 

49.  Кошевая Алина Николаевна  17 

50.  Кузнецова Валерия Викторовна  7 

51.  Кузнецова Юлия Витальевна 76 

52.  Кулик Александр Александрович 11 

53.  Курбасов Евгений Евгеньевич  11 

54.  Кучерова Валерия Вадимовна 45 

55.  Кушнир Кирилл Андреевич 17 

56.  Лазаренко Ирина Александровна  1 

57.  Лашков Даниил Алексеевич 50 

58.  Леонов Алексей Алексеевич 13 

59.  Лепешкина Ангелина Юрьевна 55 

60.  Литвиненко Богдан Олегович 17 

61.  Лукин Максим Андреевич 3 

62.  Мазур Павел Русланович 20 

63.  Маракуца Станислав Андреевич 30 

64.  Машинский Дмитрий Сергеевич 39 



65.  Мизецкая София Вадимовна 11 

66.  Миронова Евгения Витальевна  45 

67.  Мищенко Михаил Александрович  45 

68.  Молчанский Егор Алексеевич 13 

69.  Мотыга Дмитрий Сергеевич 27 

70.  Музыченко Аделина Михайловна  28 

71.  Мунтян Анна Александровна 24 

72.  Мунтян Артур Олегович 24 

73.  Нанковский Артем Викторович 21 

74.  Незнайко Александр Эдуардович 7 

75.  Нереуца Александр Борисович  25 

76.  Нечаев Александр Андреевич 23 

77.  Обручков Константин Витальевич  25 

78.  Осипенко Анна Васильевна 40 

79.  Откалюк Никита Иванович 13 

80.  Паляницын Сергей Васильевич  31 

81.  Панова Веста Сергеевна 20 

82.  Пахтусов Даниил Александрович 17 

83.  Пержан Татьяна Александровна 23 

84.  Петренко Александр Кириллович  32 

85.  Ползиков Максим Андреевич 46 

86.  Попова Алина Геннадьевна  24 

87.  Потапов Артем Сергеевич 14 

88.  Почтарь Иван Олегович 87 

89.  Проценко Михаил Денисович 14 

90.  Пырухина Арина Дмитриевна  6 

91.  Ракчеев Андрей Николаевич 47 

92.  Ребдев Дмитрий Юрьевич 20 

93.  Рыльский Александр Евгеньевич 50 

94.  Савинова Злата Олеговна 63 

95.  Самойленко Андрей Владимирович  21 

96.  Свердлик Арина Игоревна 45 

97.  Симашкевич Ева Олеговна 30 

98.  Скрипниченко Владислав Игоревич 35 

99.  Скуртул Иван Евгеньевич 10 

100.  Совин Александр Александрович 63 

101.  Соколовский Богдан Русланович 28 

102.  Стоян Владимир Русланович 70 

103.  Стоянова Виктория Владимировна 40 

104.  Танасенко Анастасия Руслановна  31 

105.  Титов Ярослав Александрович  24 

106.  Топор Сабина Сергеевна 16 

107.  Трегубчак Анастасия Ивановна 11 

108.  Тутарова Дарья Сергеевна 20 

109.  Унгар Александр Дмитриевич  32 

110.  Утас Дмитрий Павлович 67 



111.  Фадеев Александр Дмитриевич 60 

112.  Федосеев Василий Павлович 64 

113.  Франго Василий Петрович  43 

114.  Халитов Эмиль Айратович 79 

115.  Халюк Кирилл Александрович 35 

116.  Хоменко Владимир Вячеславович 34 

117.  Цуканова Валерия Сергеевна 20 

118.  Чебан Валерий Иванович 69 

119.  Чернецкая Анна Александровна 84 

120.  Черный Никита Андреевич 57 

121.  Шептикин Петр Александрович  42 

122.  Шокот Алина Андреевна 43 

123.  Якименко Екатерина Вячеславовна 25 

124.  Янак Римма Сергеевна 28 

125.  Янова Екатерина Анатольевна 43 

126.  Яшкова Елизавета Евгеньевна  20 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Адвахова Ариадна Сергеевна 52 

2.  Алексейчук Богдана Александровна 58 

3.  Богданов Герман Игоревич 74 

4.  Боканча Надежда Викторовна 50 

5.  Бондарь Роман Андреевич 48 

6.  Борейко Полина Александровна  48 

7.  Бочкарева София Олеговна 58 

8.  Вечтомова Валерия Сергеевна  60 

9.  Виеру Артур Евгеньевич 60 

10.  Вороненко Арина Ивановна 42 

11.  Галатюк Эвелина Геннадьевна 58 

12.  Горобец Мария Дмитриевна  52 

13.  Гоцелюк Максим Юрьевич 48 

14.  Грек Диана Петровна 62 

15.  Григорица Анастасия Станиславовна  70 

16.  Григорьев Артем Андреевич 56 

17.  Гулько Анастасия Сергеевна  44 

18.  Дзидзверг Екатерина Максимовна  46 

19.  Жулин Анастасия Евгеньевна 34 

20.  Журавская Елена Ивановна  60 

21.  Затык София Максимовна 44 

22.  Иванов Андрей Иванович 48 

23.  Кауш Тимофей Русланович  62 

24.  Кирилова Виктория Владиславовна  44 

25.  Крыжановский Игнат Алексеевич 40 



26.  Кудык Руслана Денисовна 52 

27.  Кучерова Валерия Вадимовна 74 

28.  Лебедовская Анна Евгеньевна 46 

29.  Лукьянчук Алла Вячеславовна  36 

30.  Любенко Татьяна Викторовна 56 

31.  Марченко Вероника Вадимовна  40 

32.  Машинский Дмитрий Сергеевич 56 

33.  Навроцкий Артём Петрович  38 

34.  Ноур Алина Радовна 46 

35.  Обручкова Светлана Валерьевна 52 

36.  Откалюк Александр Иванович 52 

37.  Пержан Кристина Руслановна 8 

38.  Погребан Ирина Сергеевна  54 

39.  Попов Николай Вадимович 44 

40.  Поставочкина Анастасия Олеговна 58 

41.  Прока Евгения Андреевна 50 

42.  Проценко Михаил Денисович 38 

43.  Раду Юлия Сергеевна  56 

44.  Резниченко Анастасия Игоревна  58 

45.  Руссу Ксения Ивановна 44 

46.  Симанькина Юлия Владимировна 52 

47.  Сливка Ксения Радиславовна 58 

48.  Смиричинская Инна Сергеевна 50 

49.  Стамова Мария Александровна 48 

50.  Суховерхова Александра Александровна 44 

51.  Тронча Арина Юрьевна 26 

52.  Фанина Маргарита Романовна 48 

53.  Фугаревич Кристина Денисовна 54 

54.  Цветкова Марина Александровна 52 

55.  Цуркан Кирилл Михайлович 66 

56.  Чарыева Мария Андреевна  62 

57.  Чернецкая Анна Александровна 52 

58.  Черный Никита Андреевич 56 

59.  Чиолпан Екатерина Андреевна 52 

60.  Шамарин Даниил Андреевич 62 

61.  Шаркова Дарья Сергеевна 46 

62.  Щеколдина Владислава Алексеевна  56 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Адвахова Ариадна Сергеевна 75 

2.  Багдоян Анастасия Вартановна 68 

3.  Бодруг Александр Сергеевич 75 

4.  Григорица Анастасия Станиславовна  88 



5.  Гулько Анастасия Сергеевна  70 

6.  Демьяненко Анастасия Ивановна  93 

7.  Димитрашко Александр Дмитриевич 80 

8.  Добровольская Арина Александровна 60 

9.  Канивец Егор Константинович 60 

10.  Козаченко Даниил Витальевич 48 

11.  Кройтер Алла Николаевна  73 

12.  Кудык Руслана Денисовна 65 

13.  Лысенко Анна Денисовна  53 

14.  Маймур Мария Викторовна 40 

15.  Маракуца Станислав Андреевич 63 

16.  Машинский Дмитрий Сергеевич 68 

17.  Ноур Алина Радовна 75 

18.  Обручков Константин Витальевич  60 

19.  Ползиков Максим Андреевич 70 

20.  Попова Алина Геннадьевна  65 

21.  Притуленко Егор Иванович 85 

22.  Раду Юлия Сергеевна  80 

23.  Резниченко Анастасия Игоревна  78 

24.  Рыльский Александр Евгеньевич 45 

25.  Самойленко Андрей Владимирович  58 

26.  Симашкевич Ева Олеговна 68 

27.  Соколовский Богдан Русланович 58 

28.  Стоянова Виктория Владимировна 70 

29.  Титов Ярослав Александрович  73 

30.  Франго Василий Петрович  55 

31.  Халитов Эмиль Айратович 90 

32.  Чарыева Мария Андреевна  80 

33.  Шевченко Дарья Александровна  58 

34.  Шульга Иван Николаевич 60 

35.  Щеколдина Владислава Алексеевна  80 

 

РУССКАЯ ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Лукьянчук Алла Вячеславовна  45 

2.  Притуленко Егор Иванович 55 

3.  Шульга Иван Николаевич 30 

 

ФИЗИКА 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

4.  Кожушкин Ярослав Денисович 73 

5.  Обручков Константин Витальевич  18 



6.  Рыльский Александр Евгеньевич 40 

7.  Симашкевич Ева Олеговна 73 

8.  Халитов Эмиль Айратович 80 

9.  Халюк Кирилл Александрович 38 

 

ХИМИЯ 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Бельдиман Вадим Артемович  17 

2.  Березовская Ульяна Владимировна 77 

3.  Димитрашко Александр Дмитриевич 57 

4.  Череватая Софья Александровна  86 

 

УКРАИНСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. (полностью) Результаты  

предварительного 

тестирования 

1.  Юдаев Егор Русланович 85 

 


